B100STR Xenon Beacon
Strobe
European Safety Systems Ltd
Impress House, Mansell Road
London, U.K. W3 7QH
Tel: +44 (0) 20 8743 8880
Fax: +44 (0) 20 8740 4200
mail: sales@e2s.com
web: www.e2s.com
Part reference: B100STR
Light source: Xenon Strobe
Flashing Beacon
Light output: 1J @ 0.75Hz
Voltage: 10-30V dc/ac: 135mA (@ 24V dc)
115V ac 50/60Hz: 30mA
230V ac 50/60Hz: 20mA
Part codes: Voltage:
B100STR030B/x 10-30V dc/ac
B100STR115B/x 115V ac 50/60Hz
B100STR230B/x 230V ac 50/60Hz
x = Lens colour:
R=Red A=Amber B=Blue C=Clear G=Green Y=Yellow
65.5
25.0

R=Red A=Amber B=Blue C=Clear G=Green Y=Yellow
Lamp/Bulb is not included.
Order code for the lamp/bulb is as follows:
Bulbs:
BR10125B 12V 5W
BR10245B 24V 5W
BR10485B 48V 5W
BR101305B 115V 5W
BR102305B 230V 5W
65.5
25.0
35.5
ø60

London, U.K. W3 7QH
Tel: +44 (0) 20 8743 8880
Fax: +44 (0) 20 8740 4200
mail: sales@e2s.com
web: www.e2s.com
Part reference: B100FLF
Light source: Filament Lamp BA9s
Flashing Lamp Beacon
Light output: 5W @ 1Hz
Voltage: 12V dc: 500mA
24V dc: 250mA
48V dc: 120mA
115V ac:35mA
230V ac:25mA
Part codes: Voltage:
B100FLF012B/x 12V dc
B100FLF024B/x 24V dc
B100FLF048B/x 48V dc
B100FLF115B/x 115V ac
B100FLF230B/x 230V ac
x = Lens colour:
R=Red A=Amber B=Blue C=Clear G=Green Y=Yellow
65.5
25.0